








































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 11348099 11369694 21595

2日 0:00 11369694 11391904 22210

3日 0:00 11391904 11414298 22394

4日 0:00 11414298 11436631 22333

5日 0:00 11436631 11459510 22879

6日 0:00 11459510 11479196 19686

7日 0:00 11479196 11500626 21430

8日 0:00 11500626 11523004 22378

9日 0:00 11523004 11542927 19923

10日 0:00 11542927 11564994 22067

11日 0:00 11564994 11587804 22810

12日 0:00 11587804 11610483 22679

13日 0:00 11610483 11632795 22312

14日 0:00 11632795 11653947 21152

15日 0:00 11653947 11675238 21291

16日 0:00 11675238 11695859 20621

17日 0:00 11695859 11719003 23144

18日 0:00 11719003 11741760 22757

19日 0:00 11741760 11764254 22494

20日 0:00 11764254 11786311 22057

21日 0:00 11786311 11808652 22341

22日 0:00 11808652 11830707 22055

23日 0:00 11830707 11852686 21979

24日 0:00 11852686 11873232 20546

25日 0:00 11873232 11894001 20769

26日 0:00 11894001 11917917 23916

27日 0:00 11917917 11940554 22637

28日 0:00 11940554 11961798 21244

29日 0:00 11961798 11984104 22306

30日 0:00 11984104 12006327 22223

31日 0:00 12006327 12028663 22336

合计 680564

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


